Syreeni

maanantai tiistai

keskiviikko

torstai

perjantai

lauantai

sunnuntai

9.00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Eskari ja PikkuSyreeni

Eskari ja |

PikkuSyreeni

9.00-10.40

12:00

11.40-12.40

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14.30

15.00

Kids Action

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

Zahra

20-

liikuntakerho 15v

Lavis 18-19

Aikuisten ja nuort.

naytelmaryhma

Miesten liikunta

16.00-21.00

19.00-20.30

20.30

21

21.00

21.30

22:00




	Taul1

